

Total Convention Giving to Missions & Missionary Candidates

Year	Actual Amounts	Actual Running Total	2019 Value	2019 Value Running Total
1937	£298	£298	£14,862	£14,862
1938	£184	£482	£9,117	£23,978
1939	£263	£745	£13,116	£37,094
1940	£277	£1,022	£11,573	£48,667
1941	£338	£1,360	£13,129	£61,796
1942	£697	£2,057	£26,805	£88,601
1943	£664	£2,721	£25,792	£114,393
1944	£958	£3,679	£36,660	£151,053
1945	£927	£4,606	£34,954	£186,007
1946	£1,646	£6,252	£62,066	£248,073
1947	£2,164	£8,416	£82,403	£330,476
1948	£2,777	£11,193	£97,914	£428,390
1949	£2,574	£13,767	£88,302	£516,692
1950	£3,297	£17,064	£111,104	£627,796
1951	£3,283	£20,347	£98,437	£726,233
1952	£4,179	£24,526	£116,156	£842,389
1953	£3,507	£28,033	£95,388	£937,777
1954	£4,194	£32,227	£110,906	£1,048,682
1955	£3,374	£35,601	£86,228	£1,134,910
1956	£3,664	£39,265	£88,908	£1,223,819
1957	£3,783	£43,048	£88,259	£1,312,077
1958	£3,999	£47,047	£91,661	£1,403,738
1959	£3,857	£50,904	£87,599	£1,491,337
1960	£4,657	£55,561	£104,714	£1,596,051
1961	£4,409	£59,970	£94,595	£1,690,645
1962	£4,915	£64,885	£102,183	£1,792,829
1963	£5,186	£70,071	£106,370	£1,899,199
1964	£4,864	£74,935	£95,322	£1,994,521
1965	£7,207	£82,142	£134,862	£2,129,383
1966	£5,946	£88,088	£107,092	£2,236,475
1967	£7,496	£95,584	£133,190	£2,369,665
1968	£6,640	£102,224	£111,599	£2,481,264
1969	£8,743	£110,967	£140,143	£2,621,407
1970	£9,994	£120,961	£149,957	£2,771,363
1971	£10,563	£131,524	£143,695	£2,915,059
1972	£12,665	£144,189	£161,671	£3,076,730
1973	£33,959	£178,148	£398,135	£3,474,865
1974	£16,385	£194,533	£164,367	£3,639,232
1975	£20,921	£215,454	£165,429	£3,804,661

1976	£22,280	£237,734	£154,832	£3,959,494
1977	£22,061	£259,795	£131,565	£4,091,058
1978	£26,355	£286,150	£145,585	£4,236,643
1979	£53,471	£339,621	£255,078	£4,491,721
1980	£45,717	£385,338	£187,548	£4,679,269
1981	£56,151	£441,489	£206,646	£4,885,916
1982	£62,053	£503,542	£211,546	£5,097,461
1983	£71,814	£575,356	£234,031	£5,331,493
1984	£75,020	£650,376	£232,902	£5,564,395
1985	£71,875	£722,251	£210,166	£5,774,561
1986	£80,499	£802,750	£229,770	£6,004,332
1987	£78,526	£881,276	£214,734	£6,219,066
1988	£91,428	£972,704	£236,568	£6,455,634
1989	£90,920	£1,063,624	£219,237	£6,674,871
1990	£101,125	£1,164,749	£220,397	£6,895,268
1991	£117,020	£1,281,769	£243,628	£7,138,896
1992	£124,715	£1,406,484	£250,676	£7,389,571
1993	£120,439	£1,526,923	£237,969	£7,627,540
1994	£141,855	£1,668,778	£273,698	£7,901,238
1995	£124,705	£1,793,483	£232,262	£8,133,500
1996	£130,280	£1,923,763	£237,574	£8,371,074
1997	£126,945	£2,050,708	£223,605	£8,594,679
1998	£144,600	£2,195,308	£246,613	£8,841,291
1999	£143,095	£2,338,403	£241,390	£9,082,682
2000	£132,650	£2,471,053	£217,253	£9,299,935
2001	£138,228	£2,609,281	£221,732	£9,521,667
2002	£160,615	£2,769,896	£254,086	£9,775,753
2003	£151,645	£2,921,541	£233,135	£10,008,888
2004	£158,821	£3,080,362	£236,596	£10,245,484
2005	£154,465	£3,234,827	£223,839	£10,469,324
2006	£179,500	£3,414,327	£251,565	£10,720,889
2007	£164,325	£3,578,652	£221,227	£10,942,116
2008	£146,114	£3,724,766	£187,701	£11,129,817
2009	£154,330	£3,879,096	£200,866	£11,330,683
2010	£165,365	£4,044,461	£205,567	£11,536,250
2011	£147,998	£4,192,459	£174,884	£11,711,134
2012	£146,923	£4,339,382	£168,721	£11,879,855
2013	£155,380	£4,494,762	£172,732	£12,052,588
2014	£133,740	£4,628,502	£145,191	£12,197,779
2015	£143,570	£4,772,072	£155,087	£12,352,866
2016	£154,325	£4,926,397	£165,055	£12,517,921
2017	£147,510	£5,073,907	£153,618	£12,671,539
2018	£152,875	£5,226,782	£155,474	£12,827,013
2019	£146,975	£5,373,757	£146,975	£12,973,988